53      Wavelength Opto-Electronic (S) Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
Part No. Dia (mm) Thk (mm) Material
Side 1 Reflectivity
(%R)
Polarization Wavelength
BSZ1.1-3-50%R-PIS 27.9 3.0 ZnSe 50% Insensitive 10.6µm
BSZ1.1-3-50%R-P 27.9 3.0 ZnSe 50% P-Pol 10.6µm
BSZ1.1-3-27%R-S 27.9 3.0 ZnSe 27% S-Pol 10.6µm

 (mm)
Max.
Scan
Angle
(deg.)
BFL
(mm)
Thread
M1-M2
Separa-
tion
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Wavelength
TSL-10.6-50-100G 100.0 50x50 57.3 25.0 20.5 110.0 M85x1 20.0 106.1 10.6µm
TSL-9.6-70-140ZA 140.0 70x70 127.5 15.0 20.5 94.3 M85x1 20.0 92.3 9.6µm
TSL-9.4-50-75 75.0 50x50 73.2 20.0 28.0 73.4 M85x1 28.0 70.4 9.4µm
TSL-9.4-65-100 100.0 65x65 88.0 20.0 27.1 109.9 M85x1 28.0 109.2 9.4µm
TSL-9.4-70-120 120.0 70x70 104.0 20.0 24.0 112.0 M85x1 25.6 111.0 9.4µm
NOTE:  Telecentric lenses of different FL are available upon request.
            * spot size for reference only